
:....عدد الطلاب 

: .....عدد الغياب 
كلية الآداب 

قسم اللغة لانكليزية

/15/قاعة خامسة
رقم 

الجلوس
التفقدالاسم والشهرة الرقم الجامعي

رقم 

الجلوس

الرقم 

الجامعي
التفقدالاسم والشهرة 

26امل الحمٌد1

27راما سعيد اغا2

28رغد السٌد عٌسى3

29زهرة زواوي4

30فاطمة قدو5

31حنٌن مصري6

32وعد الهلال 7

33عبد القادر قرب8ً

34احمد نجم الحمود العبد9

35دٌالا محمد قره محمد10

36تماضر غزال 11

37محمد النائب12

38البتول سبسبي 13

39حلا محمد14

40فاطمة الزهراء ناصر15

1641

1742

1843

1944

2045

2146

2247

2348

2449

2550
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